373591
373592
373594
373595
373596
373593
373597
373598
373599
373600
373601
373602
373603
373604
373605
373606
573607
373609
373611
373612
373212
373613
373214
373615
373615
373617
373618
373619
373621
373622
373623
373624
373525
373626
373627
373628
373629
373630
372883
372886
373221
373232
373241
373250
373253
373254
373268
373271
373275

Tulsa Water Dept
Tulsa Water Dept
Western Union

West Publishing Co
Cleo Wheeler

Lon Webb

Frgd Woog Auto Parts

n 1
1 f
u i
" n
Dr. T. P. Allison
Banknote Erinting Co
M R Dittman
Chandler Funeral Home
Devine Drugs ‘
Field Stationery Co
Fraug's Coe. Inc
Dr. E. L. Hairston
Dexter Publishing Co
International Business Mach
Field Stationery Co
Manor-Ross Funeral Home
Mid-West Printing Co
{iller-Bryant Pierce
Ninde Funeral Home
Moulder~0ldham
Wm. Penn Drug
Public Service
S W Bell Tel Co
Springdale Drug
Tulsa Stationery Co
Bill Lewis
Sheriff
Dr, W. M. Dolan
0 G Cullison
Med-Arts Labratories
Crippled Children Hospital
East Central Okla.Elec Corp
Hillcrest Hospital
Moton Memorial Hospital
Wm. Penn Drug
S W Bell gel Co

u 1
Tulsa Linen Service

Tulsa Stationery Co
Western Union Co

Service
Supplies
Communications
Law books
Supplies
Contract
Sugplies

i
1"
1
1

.Saiary

Supplies
Car allowance
ambulance
Drugs
Filing Cabinet
Clothing
Service
Stationery
Repairs
Supplies
Ambulance
Index
Ribbon
Burials
Supplies
Drugs
Lights
Service
Drugs
Supplies
Expense

Boarding Prisoners

Salary
Gasoline
medinines
Hospitalization
Service
Hogpitalizatial

Drugs

Service
11

1]
Service
supplies
Service

Februvary 4, 1946

7445
4,00
1.35
28.00
1.50
259.00
19.35
5.20
20.60
10.50
6.09
15 .40
100,00
128.00
10.00
23 .00
111.85
73.75
28,72
38.00
12.65
5465
l.88
43.00
9.50
1.00
51.00
" 12.52
301.98
554.48
775
31.60
2.15
1025
058,95
$25.00
43,44
29.00
19,80
15.12
983.00
854,00 .
9.50

6 ¢55
9.50
7.25
1.50
3.00
1.25

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Cormissioner Greer, that the report

filed by Emile F. Sterger, Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, for the month of

December,1945, be accepted and filed.

Upon roll

affirmtive, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

call, all members voting in the

Motlon made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the

reports filed by Cameron Cline, Gourt Clerk, for the District Court Division for the

month of December, 1% 5, and the report filed for the County Court Division for the

month of January, 1946, be and the same are hereby accepted and filed. Upon roll

call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared

cdarried.




