•				
373591	Tulsa Water Dept	Service		7.45
373592	Tulsa Water Dept	Supplies		
373594	Western Union	Communications		4.00
373595	West Publishing Co	Law books		1.35
373596	Cleo Wheeler	Supplies		28.00
373593	Lon Webb	Contract		1.50
373597	Fred Wood Auto Parts	Supplies		259.00
373598	ii ii ii	Publica		19.35
373599	ii ii	11		5.20
373600	ii ii îi .	ñ		20.60
373601	û û	tî .		10.50
373602	î î	ű.		6.09
373603	Dr. T. P. Allison	9070		13.40
373604	Banknote Printing Co	Salary		100.00
373605	M R Dittman	Supplies		128.00
373606	Chandler Funeral Home	Car allowance		10.00
373607	Devine Drugs	ambulance		23.00
373609	Field Stationery Co	Drugs		111.85
373611	Froug's Co. Inc	Filing Cabinet		73.75
373612	Dr. E. L. Hairston	Clothing		28.72
373212	Dexter Publishing Co	Service		38.00
373613		Stationery		12.65
373214		Repairs		3.65
373615	Field Stationery Co	Supplies		1.58
373615	Manor-Ross Funeral Home	Ambulance		43.00
373617	Mid-West Printing Co	Index		9.50
373618	Miller-Bryant Pierce	Ribbon		1.00
373619	Ninde Funeral Home	Burials		51.00
373621	Moulder-Oldham	Supplies		12.52
373622	Wm. Penn Drug	Drugs		391.95
373623	Public Service	Lights		354.48
373624	S W Bell Tel Co	Service		7.75
37352 <b>5</b>	Springdale Drug	Drugs		31.60
373626	Tulsa Stationery Co	Supplies		2.15
	Bill Lewis	Expense		10.25
373627	Sheriff	Boarding Prisoners		958.95
373628	Dr. W. M. Dolan	Salary		25.00
373629	O G Cullison	Gasoline		43.44
373630	Med-Arts Labratories	medinines		29.00
<b>372883</b>	Crippled Children Hospital	Hospitalization		19.80
372886	East Central Okla. Elec Corp	Service		15.12
373221	Hillcrest Hospital	Hospitalization		983 <b>.00</b>
373232	Moton Memorial Hospital			854.00
373241	Wm. Penn Drug	Drugs		9.50
373250	S W Bell Tel Co	Service		6.55
373253	u u	31		9.50
373254	~ ~	ii .		7.25
373268	Tulsa Linen Service	Service	<b>*</b>	1.50
373271	Tulsa Stationery Co	supplies	,	3.00
373275	Western Union Co	Service		1.25

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the report filed by Emile F. Sterger, Clerk of the Court of Common Pleas, for the month of December, 1945, be accepted and filed. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

Motion made by Commissioner Gray, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the reports filed by Cameron Cline, Court Clerk, for the District Court Division for the month of December, 1945, and the report filed for the County Court Division for the month of January, 1946, be and the same are hereby accepted and filed. Upon roll call, all members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.